



MOZZARELLA TORTELLINI 300g

PRODUCT CODE	DATE												
TORTELLINIMOZZARELLA	22/09/2020												
DESCRIPTION	INGREDIENTS												
<p>Tortellini stuffed with cheese in a creamy tomato sauce with fine vegetables.</p> <p>Microwave in pack – instructions on box</p>	<p>Cooked tortellini 38% (water, pasta (durum wheat semolina, egg), filling (breadcrumbs (wheat flour, water, yeast, salt), sunflower oil, cheese 12% (contains milk), ricotta cheese (whey of milk, cream (contains milk), salt), salt, milk powder (milk, salt, rennet), flavouring (contains milk, wheat), spices)), water, tomatoes 16%, cream 6% (contains milk), onions 5%, tomato concentrate, mozzarella cheese 3% (contains milk), sugar, herbs, spices, salt, wheat flour, flavouring, modified starch, lemon juice</p>												
STORAGE	THE PRODUCT												
<p>Store at ambient temperature</p> <p>Best before: See print on pack</p> <p>Shelf Life 12 months from production date</p>	<p>Suitable for:</p> <table border="0"> <tr> <td>VEGETARIAN</td> <td>YES</td> </tr> <tr> <td>VEGAN</td> <td>NO</td> </tr> <tr> <td>HALAL</td> <td>YES</td> </tr> <tr> <td>GLUTEN FREE</td> <td>NO</td> </tr> <tr> <td>LACTOSE FREE</td> <td>NO</td> </tr> <tr> <td>NO PRESERVATIVES</td> <td>YES</td> </tr> </table>	VEGETARIAN	YES	VEGAN	NO	HALAL	YES	GLUTEN FREE	NO	LACTOSE FREE	NO	NO PRESERVATIVES	YES
VEGETARIAN	YES												
VEGAN	NO												
HALAL	YES												
GLUTEN FREE	NO												
LACTOSE FREE	NO												
NO PRESERVATIVES	YES												
TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G	ALLERGENS												
<table border="0"> <tr> <td>Energy</td> <td>459KJ</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Calories</td> <td>110Kcal</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Fat</td> <td>3.7g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Carbohydrates</td> <td>14g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Protein</td> <td>4.4g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Salt</td> <td>1.7g</td> </tr> </table>	Energy	459KJ	Calories	110Kcal	Fat	3.7g	Carbohydrates	14g	Protein	4.4g	Salt	1.7g	<p>Contains MILK, WHEAT, EGG</p> <p>PRODUCED IN A COMPANY WHERE PEANUTS & OTHER NUTS ARE PROCESSED</p>
Energy	459KJ												
Calories	110Kcal												
Fat	3.7g												
Carbohydrates	14g												
Protein	4.4g												
Salt	1.7g												